
BIOFUEL PRODUCTION OVER
FISCHER-TROPSCH SYNTHESIS:
EFFECT OF Fe-Co/meso-HZSM-5

CATALYST WEIGHT ON
PRODUCT COMPOSITION AND

PROCESS CONVERSION
by Suprapto Suprapto,firman Kurniawansyah Jimmy Jimmy,achmad

Roesyadi

Submission date: 26-Aug-2022 10:44AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1887250644
File name: 1657-Article_Text-5873-1-10-20211118_Eureka_2021_2.pdf (914.7K)
Word count: 4876
Character count: 25320



1

1

1

1



1

















2%
SIMILARITY INDEX

2%
INTERNET SOURCES

0%
PUBLICATIONS

0%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 2%

BIOFUEL PRODUCTION OVER FISCHER-TROPSCH SYNTHESIS:
EFFECT OF Fe-Co/meso-HZSM-5 CATALYST WEIGHT ON
PRODUCT COMPOSITION AND PROCESS CONVERSION
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

opac.wsb.torun.pl
Internet Source


